
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2023/6/1 Thu 104,342 34,421 138,763 
2023/6/2 Fri 118,966 38,524 157,490 
2023/6/3 Sat 124,871 39,306 164,177 
2023/6/4 Sun 108,167 32,566 140,733 
2023/6/5 Mon 102,326 32,925 135,251 
2023/6/6 Tue 100,293 34,421 134,714 
2023/6/7 Wed 100,632 34,014 134,646 
2023/6/8 Thu 103,221 36,239 139,460 
2023/6/9 Fri 123,623 39,656 163,279 
2023/6/10 Sat 130,007 41,993 172,000 
2023/6/11 Sun 107,326 31,894 139,220 
2023/6/12 Mon 95,193 32,846 128,039 
2023/6/13 Tue 98,799 33,896 132,695 
2023/6/14 Wed 101,726 34,177 135,903 
2023/6/15 Thu 101,140 34,248 135,388 
2023/6/16 Fri 115,796 37,236 153,032 
2023/6/17 Sat 120,465 38,538 159,003 
2023/6/18 Sun 107,742 32,720 140,462 
2023/6/19 Mon 101,453 33,530 134,983 
2023/6/20 Tue 106,718 33,939 140,657 
2023/6/21 Wed 125,754 38,371 164,125 
2023/6/22 Thu 111,952 37,103 149,055 
2023/6/23 Fri 132,747 45,990 178,737 
2023/6/24 Sat 132,446 42,955 175,401 
2023/6/25 Sun 113,159 33,500 146,659 
2023/6/26 Mon 104,621 33,910 138,531 
2023/6/27 Tue 104,212 33,997 138,209 
2023/6/28 Wed 102,158 33,637 135,795 
2023/6/29 Thu 109,126 35,371 144,497 
2023/6/30 Fri 134,877 44,211 179,088 

3,343,858 1,086,134 4,429,992 

111,462 36,204 147,666 
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